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KLASYFIKACJA KLUBOWA

LKS ,,Budowlani-Catus" Nowy Tom.
LSSS Start Makéw Maz.

CLKS Mazovia Ciechanow

WLKS Nowe Iganie

TS Nida Nidzica

KSS Husaria Lubraniec

UOLKA Ostrow Maz.

LKS Znicz Bitgoraj

MKS Atleta Gdansk

MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza

LKS Dobryszyce

LKS Omega Kleszczow

AKS Mysliborz

LUKS Nowosadeczanin Powroznik
LKS Polwica Wierzbno

NOSIR Nowy Dwor Maz.

UMLKS Radomsko

KS Klimat Lapy

GCK Kobylany

GKS "Zamek" Gotancz

MSS Gryf Sanok

GKS Andaluzja Piekary SI.
LUKS Meyer Elblag

KKS "Wiokniarz" Konstantynéw Lodzki
MGLKS Grom Wigcbork
MAKS Tytan Otawa

LKS Horyzont Melno

LKS Zutawy Nowy Dwér Gd.
AKS Biatogard

TS Czarni-Géral Zywiec

AKS Promien Police

UKS Talent Wroctaw

GULKS Niemce

MLKS Krajna Sepdlno Kraj.
LUKS TKKF Kurzgtnik

MKS Unia Hrubieszow

RKS Okecie Warszawa

LKS "PZL-LECHIA" S¢dziszow Mip.

w podnoszeniu ciezarow
Ciechanow, 25-27.10.2019 rok

K M Razem
WKP 38 21 59
MAZ 19 17 36
MAZ 7 27 34
MAZ 12 12 24
WMA 0 22 22
KPM 7 15 22
MAZ 11 11 22
LUB 10 11 21
POM 11 10 21
KPM 20 0 20
LDZ 0 20 20
LDZ 2 18 20
ZPM 16 3 19
MLP 12 5 17
DSL 12 5 17
MAZ 0 16 16

LDZ 10 3 13

PDL 4 8 12
LUB 0 12 12
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KLASYFIKACJA WOJEWODZKA

Mazowieckie
Wielkopolskie
Lubelskie
Kujawsko-Pomorskie
Lodzkie
Warminsko-Mazurskie
Dolnoslaskie
Zachodniopomorskie
9 Pomorskie

10 Slaskie

11 Podkarpackie

12 Matopolskie

13 Podlaskie

14 Opolskie

15 Lubuskie

16 Swictokrzyskie
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MAZ
WKP
LUB
KPM
LDZ
WMA
DSL
ZPM
POM
SL
PKR
MLP
PDL
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LBU
SWiI

159
79
73
71
65
39
38
35
33
27
18
17
12
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